Low Cost, 250 mA Output, Single-Supply Amplifiers
AD8531/AD8532/AD8534
FEATURES
Single-supply operation: 2.7 V to 6 V
High output current: ±250 mA
Low supply current: 750 μA/amplifier
Wide bandwidth: 3 MHz
Slew rate: 5 V/μs

AD8531/AD8532/AD8534UMW
R
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
Tape and reel2500
2500 Tape and reel
Tape and reel
SOP-14
SOP-8
2500SOP-8
SOT23-5 3000 Tape and reel
Marking
UMW AD8534ARZ AD8534
UMW AD8532ARZ AD8532
UMW AD8531ARZ AD8531
UMW AD8531ARTZ A0P U
UMW AD8534ARUZ TSSOP-14
4000
AD8534
Tape and reelUMW AD8532ARUZ TSSOP-8
4000
UMW AD8531AKSZ SC70-5 3000 Tape and reel
Tape and reel
AD8532
A0Q U
www.umw-ic.com  13  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited